Structure (Cross-Section View)
Sizes
320-300
290-270
266-246
240-220
210-190
Item No.

SY-37 37-29  WT
SY-42
SY-46 46-38  WS, WA, WS,  Abrasion Resistant W 38
42-34  WS, Abrasion Resistant GL(Φ38) 32
32
SY-57
SY-71 71-63  Abrasion Resistant GL
50
SY-62 62-54  WS, WA 50
57-49  WT, Abrasion Resistant W, Abrasion Resistant GL
73-65  WT, WA, WS, Abrasion Resistant W 65
SY-81 81-73  Abrasion Resistant GL 75
65
SY-73
SY-88
SY-101 101-81  WT, Abrasion Resistant W, Abrasion Resistant GL 90
SY-110 110-90  Abrasion Resistant GL 100
88-68  WT, WA, WS, Abrasion Resistant W 75
SY-117
SY-121 121-101
SY-131 131-111  Abrasion Resistant GL 125
117-97  WT, WA, WS, Abrasion Resistant W 100
SY-157 157-137  Abrasion Resistant GL 150
SY-182
SY-210 210-190
SY-220 220-200  Abrasion Resistant GL 200
182-162
SY-240 240-220
SY-266
SY-290 290-270
SY-318 320-300
266-246
Range of
use